
Board Meeting Calendar for 2023-2024 School Year 

Meetings may be held virtually or will be held in the Board Meeting 

Conference Room at the Administrative/Professional Development 

Center located at 198 Commerce Way, Dover, DE 19904 

 

Date Location 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Board Meeting Conference Room 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Board Meeting Conference Room 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Board Meeting Conference Room 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Board Meeting Conference Room 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Board Meeting Conference Room 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Board Meeting Conference Room 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Board Meeting Conference Room 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Board Meeting Conference Room 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Board Meeting Conference Room 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Board Meeting Conference Room 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Board Meeting Conference Room 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Board Meeting Conference Room 

 


